

計 算 書

業者名 A社

債務者 甲

取引日	借入額	返済額	日数	利率	利息 (初日含)	元金 返済額	残元金	未清算 利息
H14.04.01	500,000		1	29.2%	400		500,000	400
H14.04.30		15,000	29	29.2%	11,600	3,000	497,000	0
H14.05.31		15,000	31	29.2%	12,325	2,675	494,325	0
H14.06.30		15,000	30	29.2%	11,863	3,137	491,188	0
H14.07.31		15,000	31	29.2%	12,181	2,819	488,369	0
H14.08.31		15,000	31	29.2%	12,111	2,889	485,480	0
H14.09.30		15,000	30	29.2%	11,651	3,349	482,131	0
H14.10.31		15,000	31	29.2%	11,956	3,044	479,087	0
H14.11.30		15,000	30	29.2%	11,498	3,502	475,585	0
H14.12.31		15,000	31	29.2%	11,794	3,206	472,379	0
H15.01.31		15,000	31	29.2%	11,714	3,286	469,093	0
H15.02.28		15,000	28	29.2%	10,507	4,493	464,600	0
H15.03.31		15,000	31	29.2%	11,522	3,478	461,122	0
H15.04.30		15,000	30	29.2%	11,066	3,934	457,188	0
H15.05.31		15,000	31	29.2%	11,338	3,662	453,526	0
H15.06.30		15,000	30	29.2%	10,884	4,116	449,410	0
H15.07.31		15,000	31	29.2%	11,145	3,855	445,555	0
H15.08.31		15,000	31	29.2%	11,049	3,951	441,604	0
H15.09.30		15,000	30	29.2%	10,598	4,402	437,202	0
H15.10.31		15,000	31	29.2%	10,842	4,158	433,044	0
H15.11.30		15,000	30	29.2%	10,393	4,607	428,437	0
H15.12.31		15,000	31	29.2%	10,625	4,375	424,062	0
H16.01.31		15,000	31	29.2%	10,516	4,484	419,578	0
H16.02.29		15,000	29	29.2%	9,734	5,266	414,312	0
H16.03.31		15,000	31	29.2%	10,274	4,726	409,586	0
H16.04.30		15,000	30	29.2%	9,830	5,170	404,416	0
H16.05.31		15,000	31	29.2%	10,029	4,971	399,445	0
H16.06.30		15,000	30	29.2%	9,586	5,414	394,031	0
H16.07.31		15,000	31	29.2%	9,771	5,229	388,802	0
H16.08.31		15,000	31	29.2%	9,642	5,358	383,444	0
H16.09.30		15,000	30	29.2%	9,202	5,798	377,646	0
H16.10.31		15,000	31	29.2%	9,365	5,635	372,011	0
H16.11.30		15,000	30	29.2%	8,928	6,072	365,939	0
H16.12.31		15,000	31	29.2%	9,075	5,925	360,014	0
H17.01.31		15,000	31	29.2%	8,928	6,072	353,942	0
H17.02.28		15,000	28	29.2%	7,928	7,072	346,870	0
H17.03.31		15,000	31	29.2%	8,602	6,398	340,472	0
H17.04.30		15,000	30	29.2%	8,171	6,829	333,643	0
H17.05.31		15,000	31	29.2%	8,274	6,726	326,917	0
H17.06.30		15,000	30	29.2%	7,846	7,154	319,763	0
H17.07.31		15,000	31	29.2%	7,930	7,070	312,693	0
H17.08.31		15,000	31	29.2%	7,754	7,246	305,447	0
H17.09.30		15,000	30	29.2%	7,330	7,670	297,777	0
H17.10.31		15,000	31	29.2%	7,384	7,616	290,161	0
H17.11.30		15,000	30	29.2%	6,963	8,037	282,124	0
H17.12.31		15,000	31	29.2%	6,996	8,004	274,120	0
H18.01.31		15,000	31	29.2%	6,798	8,202	265,918	0
H18.02.28		15,000	28	29.2%	5,956	9,044	256,874	0
H18.03.31		15,000	31	29.2%	6,370	8,630	248,244	0
H18.04.30		15,000	30	29.2%	5,957	9,043	239,201	0
H18.05.31		15,000	31	29.2%	5,932	9,068	230,133	0
H18.06.30		15,000	30	29.2%	5,523	9,477	220,656	0
H18.07.31		15,000	31	29.2%	5,472	9,528	211,128	0
H18.08.31		15,000	31	29.2%	5,235	9,765	201,363	0

計 算 書

取引日	借入額	返済額	日数	利率	利息 (初日含)	元金 返済額	残元金	未清算 利息
H18.09.30		15,000	30	29.2%	4,832	10,168	191,195	0
H18.10.31		15,000	31	29.2%	4,741	10,259	180,936	0
H18.11.30		15,000	30	29.2%	4,342	10,658	170,278	0
H18.12.31		15,000	31	29.2%	4,222	10,778	159,500	0
H19.01.31		15,000	31	29.2%	3,955	11,045	148,455	0
H19.02.28		15,000	28	29.2%	3,325	11,675	136,780	0
H19.03.31		15,000	31	29.2%	3,392	11,608	125,172	0